
October 13, 2022

Race Date Heart of Lake XC Championship

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 3.2K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Lyam Schumacher Perham 12:26.61   1 8
Parker Hendrickx Perham 12:29.72   2 7
Ben Mathiason Perham 12:34.53   3 7
Landon Nathe Hawley 12:40.2(< 5)   4 8
Bryce Brown Perham 12:41.24   5 7
Kaden Anonen Perham 12:50.05   6 8
Tydan Eiter Lake Park-Audubon 12:52.3(< 5)   7 7
Wesley Lundberg Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 12:52.86   8 7
Jack Bouton Hawley 12:53.5(< 5)   9 7
Micah Balderston Perham 12:56.47  10 8
Ethan Haataja Perham 12:56.88  11 8
Samuel Strom Lake Park-Audubon 13:00.0(< 5)  12 7
Cooper Flatau Perham 13:01.4(> 7)  13 7
Caleb Houle Lake Park-Audubon 13:14.7(< 5)  14 7
Hunter Piekarski Frazee 13:18.9(< 5)  15 7
Tony Berndt Breckenridge/Wahp 13:22.3(< 5)  16 7
Keaton Kutzer Breckenridge/Wahp 13:23.9(< 5)  17 7
Milan Gornowicz Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 13:31.69  18 8
Noah Schultz Perham 13:39.0(> 7)  19 8
Eli Strawsell Hawley 13:41.0(< 5)  20 8
Ben Graunke Hawley 13:41.0(< 5)  21 8
Cass Ahonen Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 13:45.010  22
John Henry Perham 13:49.5(> 7)  23 7
Josh Grewe Perham 13:54.4(> 7)  24 7
Peyton Borgen Pelican Rapids 14:00.3(< 5)  25 8
Eli Hanson Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 14:40.611  26 8
Jack Hendrickson Perham 14:42.5(> 7)  27 7
Kael Buskirk Perham 14:48.1(> 7)  28 7
Eli Dicks Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 14:48.812  29 7
Philip Kleinschmidt Pelican Rapids 15:10.9(< 5)  30 8
Latson Dahl Perham 15:18.1(> 7)  31 8
Miles Lapos Perham 16:08.9(> 7)  32 7
Cody Kostohryz Perham 16:28.0(> 7)  33 7
Nicholas Rockstead Pelican Rapids 16:33.5(< 5)  34 8
Odin Carlson Breckenridge/Wahp 18:08.8(< 5)  35 7
Tristan Maijala Frazee 19:23.5(< 5)  36 7
Graham Pesch Pelican Rapids 19:28.6(< 5)  37 7
Aiden Tharaldson Perham 19:34.7(> 7)  38 7
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October 13, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Heart of Lake XC Championship

Boys

Junior High Boys 3.2K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Perham Finish Position -     1

15
12:36.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Lyam Schumacher 1 12:26.6   1 8     1 12:26.6
Parker Hendrickx 2 12:29.7   2 7     3 24:56.3
Ben Mathiason 3 12:34.5   3 7     6 37:30.8
Bryce Brown 4 12:41.2   4 7    10 50:12.0
Kaden Anonen 5 12:50.0   5 8    15 1:03:02.0
Micah Balderston (7) 12:56.4   6 8 (22) 1:15:58.4
Ethan Haataja (8) 12:56.8   7 8 (30) 1:28:55.2
Cooper Flatau More 13:01.4   8 7 1:41:56.6
Noah Schultz More 13:39.0   9 8 1:55:35.6
John Henry More 13:49.5  10 7 2:09:25.1
Josh Grewe More 13:54.4  11 7 2:23:19.5
Jack Hendrickson More 14:42.5  12 7 2:38:02.0
Kael Buskirk More 14:48.1  13 7 2:52:50.1
Latson Dahl More 15:18.1  14 8 3:08:08.2
Miles Lapos More 16:08.9  15 7 3:24:17.1
Cody Kostohryz More 16:28.0  16 7 3:40:45.1
Aiden Tharaldson More 19:34.7  17 7 4:00:19.8

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position -     2

48
13:55.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Wesley Lundberg 6 12:52.8   1 7     6 12:52.8
Milan Gornowicz 9 13:31.6   2 8    15 26:24.4
Cass Ahonen 10 13:45.0   3    25 40:09.4
Eli Hanson 11 14:40.6   4 8    36 54:50.0
Eli Dicks 12 14:48.8   5 7    48 1:09:38.8

Hawley Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Landon Nathe Less 12:40.2   1 8 12:40.2
Jack Bouton Less 12:53.5   2 7 25:33.7
Eli Strawsell Less 13:41.0   3 8 39:14.7
Ben Graunke Less 13:41.0   4 8 52:55.7

Pelican Rapids Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Peyton Borgen Less 14:00.3   1 8 14:00.3
Philip Kleinschmidt Less 15:10.9   2 8 29:11.2
Nicholas Rockstead Less 16:33.5   3 8 45:44.7
Graham Pesch Less 19:28.6   4 7 1:05:13.3

Breckenridge/Wahpeton Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Tony Berndt Less 13:22.3   1 7 13:22.3
Keaton Kutzer Less 13:23.9   2 7 26:46.2
Odin Carlson Less 18:08.8   3 7 44:55.0

Lake Park-Audubon Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Tydan Eiter Less 12:52.3   1 7 12:52.3

Boys

Junior High Boys 3.2K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Lake Park-Audubon Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Samuel Strom Less 13:00.0   2 7 25:52.3
Caleb Houle Less 13:14.7   3 7 39:07.0

Frazee Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Hunter Piekarski Less 13:18.9   1 7 13:18.9
Tristan Maijala Less 19:23.5   2 7 32:42.4
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